
Disclaimer: Street Outreach Calendar is subject to change due to staffing and community collaboration. If you or someone you know is experiencing homelessness in Macomb or Oakland County, please contact the 
Community Housing Network’s Housing Resource Center at 866-269-1335 for resources and programs. If you know of additional places that those experiencing on the street homelessness are staying in these local 
communities, please email mmartinez@chninc.net  

 

 

PATH STREET OUTREACH CALENDAR 

March 2023 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

Meetings/Trainings          
Macomb County 
Oakland County 

  
 
 

  
Oakland County Prioritization 
Registry Call 9:00AM-11:00AM 
 

1 
PATH Team Meeting  
10:00AM-11:00AM 
 
Salvation Army Mt. Clemens & 
Downtown Mt. Clemens 
11:30AM-2:00PM 
Address: 55 Church St. Mount 
Clemens 
 

2 
8 Mile & Woodward Street 
Outreach 10:00AM-12:00PM 
 
 

 3 
Warren Civic Center Library & 
Surrounding Area’s (Sterling 
Heights) 9:30AM-11:30AM  
Address: 1 City Square, Warren MI 
48093                                   
 

 4 
 

 5 
 
 

 6 
8 Mile Gratiot Collaboration with 
HARM:LESS 
10:30AM-12:30AM 
 
8 Mile Case Conferencing Call 
3:00PM-4:00PM 

 

7 
Oakland County Prioritization 
Registry Call 9:00AM-11:00AM 
 
Welcome Inn – Starr Presbyterian 
Day Center 
11:30PM-1:30PM 
Address: 1717 W. 13 Mile Rd, Royal 
Oak 
 
Mt. Clemens, Harrison Township 
Evening Outreach  
7:00PM-9:00PM 
 

 8 
M.C CoC Generalship Meeting IN 
PRERSON 9:00AM-11:00AM 
21885 Dunham Road 
Clinton Township, MI 48036 
 
Macomb CoC Coordinated Registry 
Meeting 2:00PM-4:00PM 
 

 9 
Canvas Downtown Royal Oak & R.O 
First United Methodist – 9:00AM-
11:00AM 
Address: 320 W 7th St, Royal Oak 
 
First Presbyterian of Warren – Day 
Center 10:00AM-12:00PM 
Address: 3000 E 12 Mile Rd, Warren 
 

 10 
St. Margaret’s Breakfast / Lunch 
Program 9:30AM-11:30PM 
Address: 21201 E 13 Mile Rd, Saint 
Clair Shores, MI 48082 
 
Downtown Pontiac – Parks, 
Libraries & Recreation 
10:00AM-12:30PM 

 11 

 12 
 
 

 13 
Maddison Heights, Oakland 
County Mall, Clawson, Ferndale 
Area 9:30AM-11:30AM 
 

 14 
Oakland County Prioritization 
Registry Call 9:00AM-11:00AM 
 
Warren Civic Center Library & 
Surrounding Areas 
9:00AM- 11:00AM 
Address: 1 City Square, Warren, MI 
48093 
 
OC Evening Outreach 8-mile 
Woodward, Hazel Park, Ferndale 
7:00PM-9:00PM 
 

 15 
PATH Team Meeting  
9:30AM-11:00AM 
 
Lansing Homeless Advocacy 
Conference  
 
Salvation Army Mt. Clemens & 
Downtown Mt. Clemens 
11:30AM-2:00PM 
Address: 55 Church St. Mount 
Clemens 
 

 16 
Lapeer County Shadow PATH Team 
in Field [8 Mile & Woodward] / 
CHN Troy Office  9:00AM-4:30PM  
 
 

 17 
St. Margaret’s Breakfast/Lunch 
Program 9:30AM-11:30PM 
Address: 21201 E 13 Mile Rd, Saint 
Clair Shores, MI 48082 

 18 
 

mailto:mmartinez@chninc.net
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 19 
 
 

 20 
Downtown Pontiac – Parks, 
Libraries & Recreation 
10:00AM-12:30PM 
 
8 Mile Gratiot Collaboration with 
HARM:LESS 
10:30AM-12:30AM 
 
8 Mile & Woodward  
Case Conferencing Call 
3:00PM-4:00PM 
 

 21 
Oakland County Prioritization 
Registry Call 9:00AM-11:00AM 
 
Welcome Inn – Starr Presbyterian 
Day Center 12:00PM-2:00PM 
Address: 1717 W. 13 Mile Rd, Royal 
Oak 
 
 
 

 22 
Warren Civic Center Library & 
Surrounding Area’s (Sterling 
Heights)  9:30AM-11:30AM  
Address: 1 City Square, Warren MI 
48093                                   
 
Macomb CoC Coordinated Registry 
Meeting 
2:00PM-4:00PM 
 
 

 23 
Canvas Downtown Royal Oak / 
Ferndale & R.O First United 
Methodist – 9:00AM-11:00AM 
Address: 320 W 7th St, Royal Oak 
 

  24 
St. Margaret’s Breakfast/Lunch 
Program 9:30AM-11:30PM 
Address: 21201 E 13 Mile Rd, Saint 
Clair Shores, MI 48082 
 

 25 
 

 26 
 

27 
 
 

 28 
Oakland County Prioritization 
Registry Call 9:00AM-11:00AM 
 
10:00AM-11:30AM Mandated 
Reported Training 
 
All Staff Meeting 1:30PM-3:00PM 
 

29 
PATH Team Meeting  
9:30AM-11:00AM 

 
8 Mile & Woodward Street 
Outreach 1:00AM-3:00PM 

 

30 
First Presbyterian of Warren Day 
Center – CHN Outreach 10:00AM-
12:00PM  

 

31 
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